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County  Contact  Affiliation  City  State Zip  Phone  Email 
Audubon  Tyler Bruck  Audubon CCB  Exira IA  50076 712-268-2762 tylerbruck@gmail.com 
Clay  Brianne Blom Clay CCB  Spencer  IA  51301 712-262-2187  clayconat@smunet.net 
Dubuque  Eli Slouha Mines of Spain  Dubuque IA  52003 563-556-0620 elli.slouha@dnr.iowa.gov 
Floyd  Heidi Reams  Floyd CCB  Rockford  IA  50468  641-756-3490  fpcenter@myomnitel.com 
Jackson  Jess Wagner  Jackson CCB  Maquoketa  IA  52060 563-652-3783  jess@jacksonccb.com 
Johnson  Frances Owen Johnson CCB  Oxford  IA  52322 319-645-1011  fowen@co.johnson.ia.us 
Linn  Chuck Ungs  Linn CCB  Toddville  IA  52341 319-892-6489  chuck.ungs@linncounty.org 
Montgomery  Cassandra Alfstad Montgomery CCB  Red Oak IA  51566 712-623-4753  mccnaturalist@montgomerycoia.us 
Story  Jerry Keys  Story CCB  Ames  IA  50010 515-232-2516  jkeys@storycountyiowa.gov 
Wapello  Annette Wittrock  Wapello CCB  Bloomfield  IA  52537 641-682-3091  awittrock@wapellocounty.org 
Warren  Karen Johlas-Szalkowski Warren CCB  Indianola  IA  50125 515-961-6169  karenjohlas-szalkowski@warrenccb.org 
Woodbury  Dawn Snyder  Woodbury CCB  Sioux City  IA  51109 712-898-9168 dsnyder@woodburyparks.org 


